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The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the

under graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of
Pharmaceutical Sciences for the academic year 2026-2027.
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Bharati Vidyapeeth Bhavan, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Pune - 411 030 (INDIA)
Fax| +01-20-24330121. 24321010 | E-mail ! bvuniversity@bharatividyapeeth.edu | Web : www.bvuniversity.edu.in

Annual Fee
Name of the T
college / Name of the Course General Mo isuisioons Foreign/
i Category Category
Institute NRI/PIO
Student Fee Student Fee
. . Student Fee
in Rs. in Rs.
B. Pharm (Non-grant 1,65,375/- 2,67,470/- UsS$H6685
division)
Direct II year B.pharm. LBRBTR/-
M.Pharm
(Pharmaceutics)
M. Pharm. 2,31,525/- | 3,34,610/-| US$9705
(Pharmacology) + it +
Contingency | Contingency | Contingency|
M. Pharm (Quality 15,000/- 15,000/ - 15,000/
Assurance Techniques)
Poona College of
Pharmacy, M. Pharm. [Dmg
Pune Regulatory Affairs)
M. Pharm.
(Pharmaceutical
Chemistry)
M. Pharm. 2,13,005/- | 3,10,000/- US$9705
(Pharmacognosy) + + +
Contingency | Contingency | Contingency
M. Pharm. 15,000/- 15,000/- 15,000/-
(Pharmaceutical
Biotechnology)
M. Pharm. (Industrial
Pharmacy)
e



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY), PU&E - 30 (INDIA)

Contd
Annual Fee
Name of the R
college / Name of the Course General Institutional Foreign/
F Category Category
Institute NRI/PIO
Student Fee Student Fee
p " Student Fee
in Rs. in Rs.
Poona College | ;== p &pPharm| 2,13,005/-| 3,10,000/-| US$9705
of Pharmacy, D
Pune . (P.B.)

* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year.

Ref.No. BVDU /2025-2026/5432
Date : February 16, 2026
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The CET Section, BVDU, Pune

The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.
The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune
IT Cell for uploading in the website.

The Principal, Poona College of Pharmacy, Pune
The Dean, Faculty of Pharmaceutical Scienes, Poona College of Pharmacy,
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